

## BID TABULATION

Project: Traver Street Storm Sewer  
 Bid Date: Monday, March 09, 2015  
 ITB: #4365

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Pavex Corporation		Fonson Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	General Conditions, Max 10% of Bid	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
2	Audio-Visual Tape Coverage	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
4	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Scour Hole	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
6	HMA Pavement Leveling Course, 1300T	Ton	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,030.00
7	HMA Pavement Wearing Course, 1300T	Ton	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,030.00
8	12" Storm Sewer, DR 11 HDPE, Directional Drill	LF	160	\$ 130.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 46,720.00
9	12" Storm Sewer, RCP CL IV, Open Cut, Trench Type I	LF	12	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 11,580.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,920.00
10	Inlet Junction Chamber	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	Inlet Junction Chamber, 48" Dia.	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	End Section, 12" RCP	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
13	Sewer Pipe Abandonment, Grouting	LF	85	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,380.00
14	Sewer Structure Adandonment, Removal	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
15	Remove Bituminous Pavement	SY	60	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,380.00
16	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter, Any Type	LF	37	\$ 5.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 555.00
17	Aggregate Base Course, 21AA, CIP	CY	18	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,970.00
18	Concrete Barrier Curb and Gutter	LF	37	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,369.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,405.00
19	Clean-Up and Restoration	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
				TOTAL	\$ 71,465.00		\$ 87,325.00		\$ 140,675.00

\* Does not match written bid  
amount of \$81,325.00